Child Care Center

Headcount Report
Date Roster Meal Type Meal Count
02/03/2020 Active Children Breakfast 36
02/03/2020 Active Children Lunch 36
02/03/2020 Active Children PM Snack 36
02/04/2020 Active Children Breakfast 40
02/04/2020 Active Children Lunch 40
02/04/2020 Active Children PM Snack 40
02/05/2020 Active Children Breakfast 42
02/05/2020 Active Children Lunch 42
02/05/2020 Active Children PM Snack 42
02/06/2020 Active Children Breakfast 37
02/06/2020 Active Children Lunch 37
02/06/2020 Active Children PM Snack 37
02/07/2020 Active Children Breakfast 22
02/07/2020 Active Children Lunch 22
02/07/2020 Active Children PM Snack 22
02/10/2020 Active Children Breakfast 41
02/10/2020 Active Children Lunch 41
02/10/2020 Active Children PM Snack 41
02/11/2020 Active Children Breakfast 39
02/11/2020 Active Children Lunch 39
02/11/2020 Active Children PM Snack 39
02/12/2020 Active Children Breakfast 39
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Date
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/17/2020
02/17/2020
02/17/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/19/2020
02/19/2020
02/19/2020
02/20/2020
02/20/2020
02/20/2020
02/21/2020
02/21/2020
02/21/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020

Roster
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children

Meal Type
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch

Meal Count
39
39
36
36
36
46
46
46
47
47
47
50
50
50
46
46
46
37
37
37
16
16
16
44
44
44
44
44
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Date
02/25/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020

Roster
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children
Active Children

Meal Type
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack
Breakfast
Lunch
PM Snack

Meal Count
44
41
41
41
39
39
39
21
21
21
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