Child Care Center

Headcount Report

Date	Roster	Meal Type	Meal Count
02/03/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	36
02/03/2020	Active Children	Lunch	36
02/03/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	36
02/04/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	40
02/04/2020	Active Children	Lunch	40
02/04/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	40
02/05/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	42
02/05/2020	Active Children	Lunch	42
02/05/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	42
02/06/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	37
02/06/2020	Active Children	Lunch	37
02/06/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	37
02/07/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	22
02/07/2020	Active Children	Lunch	22
02/07/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	22
02/10/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	41
02/10/2020	Active Children	Lunch	41
02/10/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	41
02/11/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	39
02/11/2020	Active Children	Lunch	39
02/11/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	39
02/12/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	39

Date	Roster	Meal Type	Meal Count
02/12/2020	Active Children	Lunch	39
02/12/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	39
02/13/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	36
02/13/2020	Active Children	Lunch	36
02/13/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	36
02/14/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	46
02/14/2020	Active Children	Lunch	46
02/14/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	46
02/17/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	47
02/17/2020	Active Children	Lunch	47
02/17/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	47
02/18/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	50
02/18/2020	Active Children	Lunch	50
02/18/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	50
02/19/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	46
02/19/2020	Active Children	Lunch	46
02/19/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	46
02/20/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	37
02/20/2020	Active Children	Lunch	37
02/20/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	37
02/21/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	16
02/21/2020	Active Children	Lunch	16
02/21/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	16
02/24/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	44
02/24/2020	Active Children	Lunch	44
02/24/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	44
02/25/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	44
02/25/2020	Active Children	Lunch	44

Date	Roster	Meal Type	Meal Count
02/25/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	44
02/26/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	41
02/26/2020	Active Children	Lunch	41
02/26/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	41
02/27/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	39
02/27/2020	Active Children	Lunch	39
02/27/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	39
02/28/2020	Active Children	Breakfast	21
02/28/2020	Active Children	Lunch	21
02/28/2020	Active Children	PM Snack	21